DOC # Last Name

151936
127560
259890
165428
183996
272638
277439
273390
133756
197488
270161
248015
236179
178341
279608
255564
194689
151009
154911
262602

First Name Middle Name

McDonough Joseph Michael
Adkins Jeffrey

Barnett Michael

Langdon Jason E
Vanburen  Roy

Henken Amanda

Dobson Deontae L
Horton Phillip

Baker Timothy Wayne
Newland John C
Wireman Shelton

Powers Ryan

Lepper Michael

McElroy James Lil
Cowden Jason

Hunt Raylan Wallace
Campbell Tara

Boyd Gregory M
Bradford Jerome

King William R

Releases - December 02, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Taylor County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Hart County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Simpson County Jail

Clark County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Todd County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Shelby County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



