DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
151936	McDonough	Joseph	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
127560	Adkins	Jeffrey		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259890	Barnett	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165428	Langdon	Jason	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
183996	Vanburen	Roy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272638	Henken	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277439	Dobson	Deontae	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273390	Horton	Phillip		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
133756	Baker	Timothy	Wayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
197488	Newland	John	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270161	Wireman	Shelton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248015	Powers	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236179	Lepper	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
178341	McElroy	James	Lil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279608	Cowden	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255564	Hunt	Raylan	Wallace	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194689	Campbell	Tara		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151009	Boyd	Gregory	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
	Bradford	Jerome		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262602	King	William	R	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)